Construction of 
Multi Utility 
Complex & PG 
Students’ Hostel at 
Sardar Vallavbhai 
Patel Post 
Graduate Institute 
of Pediatric 
(SVPPGIP), Sishu 
Bhawan, Cuttack in 
the State of 
Odisha. 

NA Rs. 1000.00 (Rupees One Thousand only) 
+ 18% GST (Rs. 180.00) = Rs. 1,180.00 
(Rupees One Thousand One Hundred & 
Eighty only) )  in the form of Demand Draft / 
Pay Order / Banker’s Cheque from any 
Nationalized / Scheduled bank in favour of 
“Bridge & Roof Co.(India) Ltd." payable at 
Kolkata.  [No A/c Payee Cheque shall be 
Considered]. 

Rs. 30,000.00 (Rupees Thirty Thousand